
% of % of
MODELS TOTAL DEC 06 % DEC 05 % DEC 04 % DEC 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 23.5 8,736 29.0 6,770 20.3 8,496 23.6 75,987 12.4 67,577 11.0 75,916
LS 430/460 10.4 3,865 66.6 2,320 32.9 3,460 6.1 19,546 24.9 26,043 19.3 32,272

SC 430 1.3 486 41.2 827 0.2 829 1.8 5,847 30.1 8,360 13.9 9,708
GS 300 5.3 1,989 33.1 2,973 305.0 734 7.3 23,665 14.9 27,807 302.2 6,914

GS 430/450h 0.8 299 34.7 458 349.0 102 1.2 3,725 34.1 5,650 319.1 1,348
IS 250/300/350 14.9 5,538 22.6 4,518 573.3 671 16.8 54,267 243.7 15,789 58.3 9,972

TOTAL Lexus Cars 56.2 20,913 17.1 17,866 25.0 14,292 56.8 183,037 21.0 151,226 11.1 136,130

LX 470 1.4 514 45.7 947 33.1 1,415 1.7 5,595 34.6 8,555 13.1 9,846
GX 470 8.1 3,029 34.1 4,599 4.4 4,407 7.9 25,454 25.9 34,339 3.1 35,420

RX 350/400h 34.3 12,779 8.5 11,774 4.8 12,367 33.6 108,348 0.4 108,775 2.1 106,531
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 43.8 16,322 5.8 17,320 4.8 18,189 43.2 139,397 8.1 151,669 0.1 151,797

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 37,235 5.8 35,186 8.3 32,481 100.0 322,434 6.5 302,895 5.2 287,927

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2007 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

December, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL NOV 06 % NOV 05 % NOV 04 % NOV 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 25.0 6,678 44.0 4,637 21.7 5,919 23.6 67,251 10.6 60,807 9.8 67,420
LS 430/460 13.5 3,613 116.3 1,670 34.0 2,529 5.5 15,681 33.9 23,723 17.7 28,812

SC 430 1.5 406 35.4 628 8.5 686 1.9 5,361 28.8 7,533 15.2 8,879
GS 300 6.2 1,664 25.1 2,223 446.2 407 7.6 21,676 12.7 24,834 301.8 6,180

GS 430/450h 0.7 196 50.5 396 335.2 91 1.2 3,426 34.0 5,192 316.7 1,246
IS 250/300/350 13.5 3,599 19.1 4,447 664.1 582 17.1 48,729 332.3 11,271 21.2 9,301

TOTAL Lexus Cars 60.5 16,156 15.4 14,001 37.1 10,214 56.8 162,124 21.6 133,360 9.5 121,838

LX 470 1.6 434 40.7 732 25.5 983 1.8 5,081 33.2 7,608 9.8 8,431
GX 470 7.8 2,077 27.3 2,856 10.8 3,200 7.9 22,425 24.6 29,740 4.1 31,013

RX 350/400h 30.1 8,052 0.1 8,060 4.7 8,461 33.5 95,569 1.5 97,001 3.0 94,164
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 39.5 10,563 9.3 11,648 7.9 12,644 43.2 123,075 8.4 134,349 0.6 133,608

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 26,719 4.2 25,649 12.2 22,858 100.0 285,199 6.5 267,709 4.8 255,446

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

November, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL OCT 06 % OCT 05 % OCT 04 % OCT 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 26.5 6,357 41.0 4,507 24.8 5,997 23.4 60,573 7.8 56,170 8.7 61,501
LS 430/460 8.7 2,097 28.1 1,637 41.6 2,805 4.7 12,068 45.3 22,053 16.1 26,283

SC 430 1.9 458 39.8 761 14.2 887 1.9 4,955 28.2 6,905 15.7 8,193
GS 300 7.5 1,793 21.3 2,279 332.4 527 7.7 20,012 11.5 22,611 291.7 5,773

GS 430/450h 0.8 204 44.3 366 190.5 126 1.2 3,230 32.7 4,796 315.2 1,155
IS 250/300/350 14.4 3,464 35.2 2,563 361.0 556 17.5 45,130 561.3 6,824 21.7 8,719

TOTAL Lexus Cars 59.9 14,373 18.7 12,113 11.1 10,898 56.5 145,968 22.3 119,359 6.9 111,624

LX 470 2.1 512 22.1 657 35.6 1,020 1.8 4,647 32.4 6,876 7.7 7,448
GX 470 7.8 1,871 26.6 2,549 24.0 3,354 7.9 20,348 24.3 26,884 3.3 27,813

RX 350/400h 30.2 7,250 9.5 8,012 5.0 8,437 33.9 87,517 1.6 88,941 3.8 85,703
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 40.1 9,633 14.1 11,218 12.4 12,811 43.5 112,512 8.3 122,701 1.4 120,964

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 24,006 2.9 23,331 1.6 23,709 100.0 258,480 6.8 242,060 4.1 232,588

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

October, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL SEP 06 % SEP 05 % SEP 04 % SEP 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 22.8 5,851 15.6 5,060 23.1 54,216 4.9 51,663
LS 430 3.5 898 52.7 1,897 4.3 9,971 51.2 20,416
SC 430 1.8 457 24.7 607 1.9 4,497 26.8 6,144
GS 300 9.7 2,485 5.4 2,357 7.8 18,219 10.4 20,332

GS 430/450h 0.9 221 42.1 382 1.3 3,026 31.7 4,430
IS 250/300/350 16.8 4,319 822.9 468 17.8 41,666 877.8 4,261

TOTAL Lexus Cars 55.4 14,231 32.1 10,771 56.1 131,595 22.7 107,246

LX 470 1.9 490 35.9 764 1.8 4,135 33.5 6,219
GX 470 8.9 2,291 0.1 2,289 7.9 18,477 24.1 24,335

RX 350/400h 33.8 8,688 5.8 8,212 34.2 80,267 0.8 80,929
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 44.6 11,469 1.8 11,265 43.9 102,879 7.7 111,483

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 25,700 16.6 22,036 100.0 234,474 7.2 218,729

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

September, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL AUG 06 % AUG 05 % AUG 04 % AUG 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 25.7 7,973 8.6 7,345 23.2 48,365 3.8 46,603
LS 430 4.5 1,386 45.6 2,548 4.3 9,073 51.0 18,519
SC 430 1.6 493 33.2 738 1.9 4,040 27.0 5,537
GS 300 8.4 2,609 7.2 2,811 7.5 15,734 12.5 17,975

GS 430/450h 1.2 362 30.9 524 1.3 2,805 30.7 4,048
IS 250/300/350 17.9 5,553 741.4 660 17.9 37,347 884.6 3,793

TOTAL Lexus Cars 59.1 18,376 25.6 14,626 56.2 117,364 21.7 96,475

LX 470 1.4 435 51.1 889 1.7 3,645 33.2 5,455
GX 470 7.9 2,458 17.1 2,966 7.8 16,186 26.6 22,046

RX 350/400h 31.6 9,805 1.7 9,644 34.3 71,579 1.6 72,717
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 40.9 12,698 5.9 13,499 43.8 91,410 8.8 100,218

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 31,074 10.5 28,125 100.0 208,774 6.1 196,693

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

August, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL JUL 06 % JUL 05 % JUL 04 % JUL 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 28.9 7,803 14.6 6,810 22.7 40,392 2.9 39,258
LS 430 3.6 971 58.7 2,350 4.3 7,687 51.9 15,971
SC 430 1.7 460 34.9 707 2.0 3,547 26.1 4,799
GS 300 6.6 1,776 36.2 2,785 7.4 13,125 13.4 15,164

GS 430/450h 1.1 299 49.2 589 1.4 2,443 30.7 3,524
IS 250/300/350 18.0 4,848 839.5 516 17.9 31,794 914.8 3,133

TOTAL Lexus Cars 59.9 16,157 17.4 13,757 55.7 98,988 20.9 81,849

LX 470 1.3 341 61.8 893 1.8 3,210 29.7 4,566
GX 470 7.3 1,969 30.8 2,847 7.7 13,728 28.1 19,080

RX 350/400h 31.5 8,492 6.3 9,065 34.8 61,774 2.1 63,073
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 40.1 10,802 15.6 12,805 44.3 78,712 9.2 86,719

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 26,959 1.5 26,562 100.0 177,700 5.4 168,568

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

July, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL JUN 06 % JUN 05 % JUN 04 % JUN 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 27.6 7,645 26.4 6,048 21.6 32,589 0.4 32,448
LS 430 3.7 1,014 55.7 2,290 4.5 6,716 50.7 13,621
SC 430 1.9 531 29.4 752 2.0 3,087 24.6 4,092
GS 300 6.4 1,771 34.4 2,701 7.5 11,349 8.3 12,379

GS 430/450h 1.5 420 31.8 616 1.4 2,144 27.0 2,935
IS 250/300/350 16.1 4,461 980 413 17.9 26,946 929.7 2,617

TOTAL Lexus Cars 57.2 15,842 23.6 12,820 54.9 82,831 21.6 68,092

LX 470 1.5 406 29.4 575 1.9 2,869 21.9 3,673
GX 470 6.5 1,787 32.1 2,633 7.8 11,759 27.6 16,233

RX 350/400h 34.9 9,651 3.6 10,015 35.3 53,282 1.3 54,008
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 42.8 11,844 10.4 13,223 45.1 67,910 8.1 73,914

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 27,686 6.3 26,043 100.0 150,741 6.2 142,006

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

June, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL MAY 06 % MAY 05 % MAY 04 % MAY 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03

ES 350/330 31.8 9,554 58.5 6,027 20.3 24,944 5.5 26,400
LS 430 3.6 1,085 51.8 2,251 4.6 5,702 49.7 11,331
SC 430 2.0 593 25.1 792 2.1 2,556 23.5 3,340
GS 300 6.5 1,940 22.5 2,503 7.8 9,578 1.0 9,678

GS 430/450h 1.7 516 19.1 638 1.4 1,724 25.7 2,319
IS 250/300/350 15.4 4,605 971 430 18.3 22,485 920.2 2,204

TOTAL Lexus Cars 61.0 18,293 44.7 12,641 54.4 66,989 21.2 55,272

LX 470 1.6 471 3.7 489 2.0 2,463 20.5 3,098
GX 470 6.3 1,901 27.4 2,618 8.1 9,972 26.7 13,600

RX 350/400h 31.1 9,334 12.8 10,707 35.5 43,631 0.8 43,993
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 39.0 11,706 15.3 13,814 45.6 56,066 7.6 60,691

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 29,999 13.4 26,455 100.0 123,055 6.1 115,963

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

May, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL APR 06 % APR 05 % APR 04 % APR 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03
ES 330 18.7 4,603 17.8 5,597 16.5 15,390 24.5 20,373
LS 430 4.3 1,071 55.3 2,398 5.0 4,617 49.2 9,080
SC 430 2.3 579 25.6 778 2.1 1,963 23.0 2,548
GS 300 8.0 1,963 26.1 2,657 8.2 7,638 6.5 7,175

GS 430/450h 1.5 373 31.1 541 1.3 1,208 28.1 1,681
IS 250/300/350 19.1 4,715 939 454 19.2 17,880 907.9 1,774

TOTAL Lexus Cars 53.9 13,304 7.1 12,425 52.3 48,696 14.2 42,631

LX 470 2.1 507 18.8 624 2.1 1,992 23.6 2,609
GX 470 8.0 1,978 30.4 2,843 8.7 8,071 26.5 10,982

RX 350/400h 36.0 8,890 12.6 10,172 36.9 34,297 3.0 33,286
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 46.1 11,375 16.6 13,639 47.7 44,360 5.4 46,877

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 24,679 5.3 26,064 100.0 93,056 4.0 89,508

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

April, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL MAR 06 % MAR 05 % MAR 04 % MAR 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03
ES 330 15.3 4,231 25.8 5,706 15.8 10,787 27.0 14,776
LS 430 4.9 1,341 47.1 2,537 5.2 3,546 46.9 6,682
SC 430 1.9 533 30.4 766 2.0 1,384 21.8 1,770
GS 300 8.0 2,205 11.2 2,482 8.3 5,675 25.6 4,518
GS 430 1.0 278 61.8 727 1.2 835 26.8 1,140

IS 250/300/350 18.9 5,210 1087 439 19.3 13,165 897.3 1,320
TOTAL Lexus Cars 50.0 13,798 9.0 12,657 51.8 35,392 17.2 30,206

LX 470 1.8 489 20.2 613 2.2 1,485 25.2 1,985
GX 470 8.5 2,334 24.6 3,097 8.9 6,093 25.1 8,139

RX 330/400h 39.8 10,971 20.5 9,104 37.2 25,407 9.9 23,114
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 50.0 13,794 7.6 12,814 48.2 32,985 0.8 33,238

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 27,592 8.3 25,471 100.0 68,377 7.8 63,444

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

March, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL FEB 06 % FEB 05 % FEB 04 % FEB 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03
ES 330 15.3 3,223 29.7 4,583 17.4 5,546 16.1 6,556 27.7 9,070 16.0 10,800
LS 430 4.8 1,015 50.0 2,028 14.0 2,357 5.4 2,205 46.8 4,145 14.8 4,867
SC 430 2.1 446 17.7 542 12.4 619 2.1 851 15.2 1,004 8.6 1,098
GS 300 8.4 1,771 10.5 1,602 196.1 541 8.5 3,470 70.4 2,036 65.4 1,231
GS 430 1.3 278 19.4 345 222.4 107 1.4 557 34.9 413 70.0 243

IS 250/300/350 18.4 3,882 807.0 428 39.3 705 19.5 7,955 803.0 881 39.2 1,450
TOTAL Lexus Cars 50.2 10,615 11.4 9,528 3.5 9,875 52.9 21,594 23.0 17,549 10.9 19,689

LX 470 2.1 452 22.6 584 12.7 669 2.4 996 27.4 1,372 0.4 1,367
GX 470 8.6 1,813 27.0 2,482 1.8 2,437 9.2 3,759 25.4 5,042 9.9 4,589

RX 330/400h 39.0 8,247 15.6 7,131 5.7 7,564 35.4 14,436 3.0 14,010 4.9 14,734
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 49.8 10,512 3.1 10,197 4.4 10,670 47.1 19,191 6.0 20,424 1.3 20,690

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 21,127 7.1 19,725 4.0 20,545 100.0 40,785 7.4 37,973 6.0 40,379

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

February, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL JAN 06 % JAN 05 % JAN 04 % JAN 03 TOTAL YTD 06 % YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03
ES 330 17.0 3,333 25.7 4,487 17.0 3,333 25.7 4,487
LS 430 6.1 1,190 43.8 2,117 6.1 1,190 43.8 2,117
SC 430 2.1 405 12.3 462 2.1 405 12.3 462
GS 300 8.6 1,699 291.5 434 8.6 1,699 291.5 434
GS 430 1.4 279 310.3 68 1.4 279 310.3 68

IS 250/300/350 20.7 4,073 799.1 453 20.7 4,073 799.1 453
TOTAL Lexus Cars 55.9 10,979 36.9 8,021 55.9 10,979 36.9 8,021

LX 470 2.8 544 31.0 788 2.8 544 31.0 788
GX 470 9.9 1,946 24.0 2,560 9.9 1,946 24.0 2,560

RX 330/400h 31.5 6,189 10.0 6,879 31.5 6,189 10.0 6,879
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 44.1 8,679 15.1 10,227 44.1 8,679 15.1 10,227

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 19,658 7.7 18,248 100.0 19,658 7.7 18,248

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

January, 2006

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL DEC 05 % DEC 04 % DEC 03 % DEC 02 TOTAL YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03 % YTD 02
ES 330 19.2 6,770 20.3 8,496 22.3 67,577 11.0 75,916
LS 430 6.6 2,320 32.9 3,460 8.6 26,043 19.3 32,272
SC 430 2.4 827 0.2 829 2.8 8,360 13.9 9,708
GS 300 8.4 2,973 305.0 734 9.2 27,807 302.2 6,914
GS 430 1.3 458 349.0 102 1.9 5,650 319.1 1,348

IS 250/300/350 12.8 4,518 573.3 671 5.2 15,789 58.3 9,972
TOTAL Lexus Cars 50.8 17,866 25.0 14,292 49.9 151,226 11.1 136,130

LX 470 2.7 947 33.1 1,415 2.8 8,555 13.1 9,846
GX 470 13.1 4,599 4.4 4,407 11.3 34,339 3.1 35,420

RX 330/400h 33.5 11,774 4.8 12,367 35.9 108,775 2.1 106,531
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 49.2 17,320 4.8 18,189 50.1 151,669 0.1 151,797

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 35,186 8.3 32,481 100.0 302,895 5.2 287,927

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

December, 2005

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL NOV 05 % NOV 04 % NOV 03 % NOV 02 TOTAL YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03 % YTD 02
ES 330 18.1 4,637 21.7 5,919 22.7 60,807 9.8 67,420
LS 430 6.5 1,670 34.0 2,529 8.9 23,723 17.7 28,812
SC 430 2.4 628 8.5 686 2.8 7,533 15.2 8,879
GS 300 8.7 2,223 446.2 407 9.3 24,834 301.8 6,180
GS 430 1.5 396 335.2 91 1.9 5,192 316.7 1,246

IS 250/300/350 17.3 4,447 664.1 582 4.2 11,271 21.2 9,301
TOTAL Lexus Cars 54.6 14,001 37.1 10,214 49.8 133,360 9.5 121,838

LX 470 2.9 732 25.5 983 2.8 7,608 9.8 8,431
GX 470 11.1 2,856 10.8 3,200 11.1 29,740 4.1 31,013

RX 330/400h 31.4 8,060 4.7 8,461 36.2 97,001 3.0 94,164
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 45.4 11,648 7.9 12,644 50.2 134,349 0.6 133,608

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 25,649 12.2 22,858 100.0 267,709 4.8 255,446

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

November, 2005

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL OCT 05 % OCT 04 % OCT 03 % OCT 02 TOTAL YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03 % YTD 02
ES 330 19.3 4,507 24.8 5,997 23.2 56,170 8.7 61,501
LS 430 7.0 1,637 41.6 2,805 9.1 22,053 16.1 26,283
SC 430 3.3 761 14.2 887 2.9 6,905 15.7 8,193
GS 300 9.8 2,279 332.4 527 9.3 22,611 291.7 5,773
GS 430 1.6 366 190.5 126 2.0 4,796 315.2 1,155

IS 250/300/350 11.0 2,563 361.0 556 2.8 6,824 21.7 8,719
TOTAL Lexus Cars 51.9 12,113 11.1 10,898 49.3 119,359 6.9 111,624

LX 470 2.8 657 35.6 1,020 2.8 6,876 7.7 7,448
GX 470 10.9 2,549 24.0 3,354 11.1 26,884 3.3 27,813

RX 330/400h 34.3 8,012 5.0 8,437 36.7 88,941 3.8 85,703
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 48.1 11,218 12.4 12,811 50.7 122,701 1.4 120,964

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 23,331 1.6 23,709 100.0 242,060 4.1 232,588

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

The first IS250 and IS350 models were sold in the U.S. in October, 2005.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

October, 2005

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES



% of % of
MODELS TOTAL FEB 05 % FEB 04 % FEB 03 % FEB 02 TOTAL YTD 05 % YTD 04 % YTD 03 % YTD 02
ES 330 23.2 4,583 17.4 5,546 23.9 9,070 16.0 10,800
LS 430 10.3 2,028 14.0 2,357 10.9 4,145 14.8 4,867
SC 430 2.7 542 12.4 619 2.6 1,004 8.6 1,098
GS 300 8.1 1,602 196.1 541 5.4 2,036 65.4 1,231
GS 430 1.7 345 222.4 107 1.1 413 70.0 243
IS 300 2.2 428 39.3 705 2.3 881 39.2 1,450

TOTAL Lexus Cars 48.3 9,528 3.5 9,875 46.2 17,549 10.9 19,689

LX 470 3.0 584 12.7 669 3.6 1,372 0.4 1,367
GX 470 12.6 2,482 1.8 2,437 13.3 5,042 9.9 4,589

RX 330/400h 36.2 7,131 5.7 7,564 36.9 14,010 4.9 14,734
TOTAL Lexus Trucks 51.7 10,197 4.4 10,670 53.8 20,424 1.3 20,690

TOTAL Lexus Brand 100.0 19,725 4.0 20,545 100.0 37,973 6.0 40,379

previous year.  Note that a negative percent change is shown in red.

To view all the BMW, Lexus & Mercedes-Benz sales reports visit my website at:  http://home.att.net/~fdmeloan/  

Prepared By:

Frederick D. Meloan
Customer Satisfaction Consultant
e-mail:  fred@meloan.org

Entire contents © 2004-2006 Frederick D. Meloan.  All Rights Reserved.

The "% of TOTAL" columns indicate the sales of each model as a percent of the total Lexus sales for the current month and the YTD period.

The "%" column reflects the percent increase or decrease in sales of each model when compared to the corresponding period of the 

Lexus Sales - United States

February, 2005

MONTHLY SALES FIGURES YEAR TO DATE SALES FIGURES
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